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No
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S S4A S6A S7 S8E/P S9A

1 1 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB s-451 S x x x

2 2 DIMITROV Milan 62116 SRB s-806 S x x x

3 3 RADAŠIN Srđan 6800 SRB s-450 S x x x

4 4 MRĐANOV Stojan 67998 SRB s-038 S x x x

5 5 ILEŠ Ferenc 62115 SRB s-794 S x x x

6 6 ČUVIK Viktor 62113 SRB s-654 S x x x

7 7 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB s-737 S x x x

8 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S x x x

9 9 HAGAROVA Radka 1773 SVK svk1773 S x x x

10 10 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL bul00070 S x x x

11 11 YORDANOVA Erika 80188 BUL bul02610 S x x x

17 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S x x

18 18 TOKIĆ Darko 120363 HRV s-014 S x

19 19 KATANIĆ Zoran 195519 SRB s-008 S x x x

20 20 KATANIĆ Vesna 195521 SRB S-472 S x x x

21 21 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL bul00429 S x x x

22 22 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL bul00650 S x x x

23 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S x

24 24 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB s-400 S x x x

25 25 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB s-667 S x x x

26 26 BUNČIĆ Milos 92147 SRB f531 S x x

27 27 BUNČIĆ Mladen 68049 SRB f532 S x x

28 28 RUPNIK Miha 90968 SLO s523.029 S x

29 29 RUPNIK Aljoša 78997 SLO s523035 S x
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PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S ROUND   1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 19 KATANIĆ Zoran 195519 SRB s-008 S 170 180 155 505

2 22 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL bul00650 S 140 180 180 500

3 21 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL bul00429 S 180 180 133 493

3 20 KATANIĆ Vesna 195521 SRB s-472 S 162 151 180 493

5 11 YORDANOVA Erika 80188 BUL bul02610 S 83 114 180 377

6 10 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL bul00070 S 70 55 180 305

7 7 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB s-737 S 107 0 180 287

8 2 DIMITROV Milan 62116 SRB s-806 S 46 97 137 280

9 5 ILEŠ Ferenc 62115 SRB s-794 S 73 125 198

10 3 RADAŠIN Srđan 6800 SRB s-450 S 0 86 108 194

11 25 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB s-667 S 96 77 0 173

12 4 MRĐANOV Stojan 67998 SRB s-038 S 71 63 134

13 1 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB s-451 S 45 59 0 104

14 24 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB s-400 S 34 11 44 89

15 6 ČUVIK Viktor 62113 SRB s-654 S 56 0 56

16 0

FAI  Jury: Range  Safety  Officer:

Mr. Zoran Pelagić   -   Slovakia  -  Chairman Mr. Vladimir Čipčić Serbia

Mr. Srđan Pelagić   -   Serbiua   -   Member Serbia

Mr. Dragan Jevtić   -   Serbiua   -   Member Serbia

Class  S4A - Boost/Glide Duration Competitions
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PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 25 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB s-667 S 180 180 92 452

2 21 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL bul00429 S 111 138 180 429

3 19 KATANIĆ Zoran 195519 SRB s-008 S 180 104 106 390

4 29 RUPNIK Aljoša 78997 SLO s523035 S 142 120 99 361

5 28 RUPNIK Miha 90968 SLO s523.029 S 138 79 117 334

6 22 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL bul00650 S 78 159 86 323

7 3 RADAŠIN Srđan 6800 SRB s-450 S 72 70 180 322

8 11 YORDANOVA Erika 80188 BUL bul02610 S 87 111 112 310

9 5 ILEŠ Ferenc 62115 SRB s-794 S 83 142 80 305

10 2 DIMITROV Milan 62116 SRB s-806 S 113 88 79 280

11 27 BUNČIĆ Mladen 68049 SRB f532 J 85 99 95 279

12 9 HAGAROVA Radka 1773 SVK svk1773 S 137 22 88 247

13 26 BUNČIĆ Miloš 92147 SRB f531 J 84 74 81 239

14 4 MRĐANOV Stojan 67998 SRB s-038 S 79 71 79 229

15 7 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB s-737 S 60 81 81 222

16 24 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB s-400 S 94 80 174

17 1 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB s-451 S 112 0 0 112

18 6 ČUVIK Viktor 62113 SRB s-654 S 107 0 0 107

19 18 TOKIĆ Darko 120363 HRV s-014 S 32 0 42 74

20 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 20 20

21 20 KATANIĆ Vesna 195521 SRB s-472 S 0 0

21 0

Class  S6A - Streamer Duration Competitions
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Weather

FAI CIAM World Cup Event

Open International Space Models Competition

Temperature:    +13-18 °C
Veliki Radinci -Sremksa Mitrovica

SIRMIUM KUP



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S PROTOTYPE

STATIC 

POINTS
Round 1

ROUND   

2

BEST 

FLIGHT
TOTAL

1 9 HAGAROVA Radka 1773 SVK svk1773 S zenit 3 slb 492 235 235 727

2 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S lochead x 17 380 74 74 454

3 25 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB s-667 S nikesmoke 361 dq 65 65 426

4 24 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB s-400 S black brant II 321 80 80 401

Class  S7 - Scale Competitions



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

AMOUNT 

FOR THREE 

ROUNDS

FINAL TOTAL

1 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 3000,0 977,3 3977,3

2 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S 492,1 843,2 997,8 2333,1 1000,0 3333,1

3 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S 451,5 500,0 514,2 1465,7 227,3 1693,0

Class  S8E/P -  Radio Controlled Rocket Glider Time Duration and Precision 

Landing Competitions



Group 1

Time Points Distance Points

1 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 345 345 24 98 443 1000,0

2 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S 100 100 100 200 451,5

3 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S 159 159 416 59 218 492,1

Group 1

Time Points Distance Points

1 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 340 340 100 440 1000,0

2 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S 120 120 100 220 500,0

3 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S 280 280 99 91 371 843,2

Group 1

Time Points Distance Points

1 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 363 357 100 457 1000,0

2 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S 135 135 100 235 514,2

3 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S 356 356 100 456 997,8

Time Points Distance Points

1 8 HAGARA Matej 1292 SVK svk1292 S 374 346 160 84 430 977,3

2 17 GEORGIEV Marin 16183 BUL 00653 S 0 0 0 100 100 227,3

3 23 TODOROV Angel 16136 BUL 00579 S 360 360 200 80 440 1000,0

Class  S8E/P -  Competition Flights per groups and per rounds

ROUND 1

RESULTNo
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S FREQUENCY

FLIGHT LANDING
TOTAL

ROUND 2

No
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S FREQUENCY

FLIGHT

ROUND 3

LANDING
TOTAL RESULT

RESULTNo
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S FREQUENCY

FLIGHT LANDING
TOTAL

LANDING
TOTAL RESULT

FINAL

No
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S FREQUENCY

FLIGHT



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 20 KATANIĆ Vesna 195521 SRB s-008 S 180 180 180 540

2 19 KATANIĆ Zoran 195519 SRB s-008 S 165 180 180 525

3 22 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL bul00650 S 146 180 166 492

4 10 VALENTIN Savov 15934 BUL bul00070 S 106 132 176 414

5 25 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB s-667 S 159 140 113 412

6 27 BUNČIĆ Mladen 68049 SRB f532 J 140 110 125 375

7 9 HAGAROVA Radka 1773 SVK svk1773 S 93 175 104 372

8 11 YORDANOVA Erika 80188 BUL bul02610 S 135 155 0 290

9 21 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL bul00429 S 0 180 180

10 26 BUNČIĆ Miloš 92147 SRB f531 J 0 0 167 167

11 5 ILEŠ Ferenc 62115 SRB s-794 S 47 60 107

12 7 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB s-737 S 95 0 95

13 4 MRĐANOV Stojan 67998 SRB s-038 S 0 78 78

Class  S9A - Gyrocopter Duration Competitions
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